




































































































































Redtail Ridge Master HOA Budget - Annual

Full Occupancy Budget

Last updated 11/4/2023

Number of units 452                 66                   36                    22                   108                 126                 30                   840                       

Recap

Middleton 

Valley Lots 1, 

2 and 3 

(Middleton 

Valley Lots)

Redtail Ridge 

Townhomes 

Owners 

Association, 

Inc. (Redtail 

Ridge 

Townhomes)

   Calliope 

Cottages at 

Redtail Ridge 

Condominium 

Association 

(Calliope 

Cottages)

   Canna Lily 

Cottages  at 

Redtail Ridge 

Condominium 

Association, 

Inc. (Canna 

Lily Cottages)

   Single 

Family Home 

Lots - 

Carriage 

Houses 

(Carriage 

Houses)

   Single 

Family Home 

Lots - Manor 

Houses 

(Manor 

Houses)

   Single 

Family Home 

Lots - Estate 

Houses 

(Estate 

Houses) Total Income

Budgeted 

Expenses Variance

Insurance 1,955.54$     739.21$         790.33$          400.00$         1,625.43$     3,483.96$     976.52$         9,970.99$            9,971.00$              (0.01)$    

Stormwater annual Maintenance 2,793.58$     1,056.00$     1,129.02$       571.43$         2,322.00$     4,977.00$     1,395.00$     14,244.03$          14,244.03$            -$        

Stormwater Reserves 3,724.77$     1,408.00$     1,505.36$       761.90$         3,095.99$     6,635.99$     1,860.00$     18,992.01$          18,992.00$            0.01$      

Outlot Landscaping 2,067.33$     781.47$         835.51$          422.87$         1,718.35$     3,683.13$     1,032.34$     10,541.00$          10,541.00$            -$        

Outlot Real Estate Taxes 1,676.07$     633.57$         677.38$          342.84$         1,393.13$     2,986.05$     836.96$         8,546.00$            8,546.00$              -$        

Private Road Snow Plowing -$               43,288.57$   25,819.80$     17,594.30$    6,708.46$     -$               -$               93,411.13$          93,411.13$            -$        

Private Road Maintenance -$               321.26$         541.33$          741.52$         1,058.00$     -$               -$               2,662.11$            2,662.11$              -$        

Monument Sign -$               255.84$         139.55$          85.28$            418.64$         488.41$         116.29$         1,504.01$            1,504.00$              0.01$      

Accounting Fees 588.37$         222.41$         237.79$          120.35$         489.05$         1,048.23$     293.81$         3,000.01$            3,000.00$              0.01$      

Bank Charges 19.61$           7.41$             7.93$               4.01$              16.30$           34.94$           9.79$             99.99$                  100.00$                  (0.01)$    

Legal Services 588.37$         222.41$         237.79$          120.35$         489.05$         1,048.23$     293.81$         3,000.01$            3,000.00$              0.01$      

Office Supplies 78.45$           29.65$           31.71$             16.05$            65.21$           139.76$         39.17$           400.00$               400.00$                  -$        

Electric (monument sign) -$               255.84$         139.55$          85.28$            418.64$         488.41$         116.29$         1,504.01$            1,504.00$              0.01$      

Mailbox System Maintenance -$               255.84$         139.55$          85.28$            418.64$         488.41$         116.29$         1,504.01$            1,504.00$              0.01$      

Management fee 3,322.00$     1,256.00$     1,343.00$       679.00$         2,761.00$     5,918.00$     1,659.00$     16,938.00$          16,938.00$            -$        

Total 16,814.09$   50,733.48$   33,575.60$     22,030.46$    22,997.89$   31,420.52$   8,745.27$     186,317.31$        186,317.27$          0.04$      
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Redtail Ridge Master HOA Budget - Annual Annual Increases: 2025 0.00%
Full Occupancy Budget 2026 4.00%
Last updated 11/24/2025
Number of units 452 66 36 22 108 126 30 840

Recap

Middleton
Valley Lots 1,

2 and 3
(Middleton
Valley Lots)

Redtail Ridge
Townhomes

Owners
Association,
Inc. (Redtail

Ridge
Townhomes)

   Calliope
Cottages at

Redtail Ridge
Condominium

Association
(Calliope

Cottages)

   Canna Lily
Cottages  at

Redtail Ridge
Condominium

Association,
Inc. (Canna

Lily Cottages)

   Single
Family Home

Lots - Carriage
Houses

(Carriage
Houses)

   Single
Family Home
Lots - Manor

Houses
(Manor
Houses)

   Single
Family Home
Lots - Estate

Houses
(Estate

Houses) Total Income
Budgeted
Expenses

Insurance 1,955.54$ 739.21$ 790.33$ 400.00$ 1,625.43$ 3,483.96$ 976.52$ 9,970.99$ 9,971.00$
Stormwater annual Maintenance 2,793.58$ 1,056.00$ 1,129.02$ 571.43$ 2,322.00$ 4,977.00$ 1,395.00$ 14,244.03$ 14,244.03$
Stormwater Reserves 3,724.77$ 1,408.00$ 1,505.36$ 761.90$ 3,095.99$ 6,635.99$ 1,860.00$ 18,992.01$ 18,992.00$
Outlot Landscaping 2,067.33$ 781.47$ 835.51$ 422.87$ 1,718.35$ 3,683.13$ 1,032.34$ 10,541.00$ 10,541.00$
Outlot Real Estate Taxes 1,676.07$ 633.57$ 677.38$ 342.84$ 1,393.13$ 2,986.05$ 836.96$ 8,546.00$ 8,546.00$
Private Road Snow Plowing -$ 43,288.57$ 25,819.80$ 17,594.30$ 6,708.46$ -$ -$ 93,411.13$ 93,411.13$
Private Road Maintenance -$ 321.26$ 541.33$ 741.52$ 1,058.00$ -$ -$ 2,662.11$ 2,662.11$
Monument Sign -$ 255.84$ 139.55$ 85.28$ 418.64$ 488.41$ 116.29$ 1,504.01$ 1,504.00$
Accounting Fees 588.37$ 222.41$ 237.79$ 120.35$ 489.05$ 1,048.23$ 293.81$ 3,000.01$ 3,000.00$
Bank Charges 19.61$ 7.41$ 7.93$ 4.01$ 16.30$ 34.94$ 9.79$ 99.99$ 100.00$
Legal Services 588.37$ 222.41$ 237.79$ 120.35$ 489.05$ 1,048.23$ 293.81$ 3,000.01$ 3,000.00$
Office Supplies 78.45$ 29.65$ 31.71$ 16.05$ 65.21$ 139.76$ 39.17$ 400.00$ 400.00$
Electric (monument sign) -$ 255.84$ 139.55$ 85.28$ 418.64$ 488.41$ 116.29$ 1,504.01$ 1,504.00$
Mailbox System Maintenance -$ 255.84$ 139.55$ 85.28$ 418.64$ 488.41$ 116.29$ 1,504.01$ 1,504.00$
Management fee 3,322.00$ 1,256.00$ 1,343.00$ 679.00$ 2,761.00$ 5,918.00$ 1,659.00$ 16,938.00$ 16,938.00$
Total 16,814.09$ 50,733.48$ 33,575.60$ 22,030.46$ 22,997.89$ 31,420.52$ 8,745.27$ 186,317.31$ 186,317.27$
Increase for 2026 672.91$ 2,029.52$ 1,343.40$ 881.54$ 920.11$ 1,256.48$ 349.73$ 7,453.69$ 7,453.69$
Fee for 2026 17,487.00$ 52,763.00$ 34,919.00$ 22,912.00$ 23,918.00$ 32,677.00$ 9,095.00$ 193,771.00$ 193,770.96$

Per member/month 1,457.25$ 4,396.92$ 2,909.92$ 1,909.33$
Payable by Middleton Valley lots 1,401.17$
Payable by High Road Dev. Co. 56.08$
Per unit/month for 2026 64.06$ 77.72$ 83.45$
Per square foot/month 0.002608$
Per unit/year for 2024 and 2025 215.00$ 250.00$ 300.00$
Per unit/year for 2026 221.00$ 259.00$ 303.00$

Assessments began 6/1/2024 when the Kane Property Management contract became effective
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